618
SeriesACU
Centering Unit
Ø65 , Ø100, Ø130
● MAXIMIZED SHAFT EXTERNAL DIAMETER,
INCREASED TRANSVERSE LOADING-
RESISTANCE IN CASE OF TABLE LOCKING
● SINCE IT IS LOCKED AS PISTON IS DESCENDING,

● USER CONVENIENCE AND SOLIDITY ORIENTED
MECHANICAL STRUCTURE
How to Order
1⃞Centering (Floating) Unit
2⃞ Internal Diameter and Table Maximum
Eccentricity
65 : Ø65  (15 mm)
100 : Ø100 (20 mm)
130 : Ø130 (30 mm)
3⃞Operating Method
Blank : Double action standard type (Whole types)
L : Lock & Lift Type
(Only for Ø100 and Ø130)
※ For lock constant releasing type, please contact
us.(single specitication)
4⃞Connection specification
Blank : Flange attached (Standard type)
A : Height adjusting type(Only fo Ø65 Type)
5⃞Table Material Specification
Blank : Engineering Plastic
S : Stainless steel
6⃞Spacer mount specification
(Ø65 height adjusting type is not pertinent)
Blank : Spacer not mounted
(30) : Spacer height 30
Standard : 5~100
※ For over 100mm, please contact us.
ACU 65
1 2
(30)
6
L
3
A
4
S
5
PAT
618-620-ACU  2012.9.7 3:22 PM  페이지618   한국원색인쇄사
Series ACU
619
NR
SB
NF
ASL
TPC-1000
TPC-1200
SAH
LOW SPEED
CYLINDER
CHANGE OF
ROD END SHAPE
NBU
ACU
SE
ARM
Product Specifications
C-Unit Specification Selecting Method
1. Cassette Weight Checking
2. C-Unit installation Quantity Checking
※Quantity and interference checking
※Less than 60% of loading rate for total portable load is applied
Quantity = {Work (glass, etc) included max weight / (Max portable
load x 0.6)}
3. C-Unit Selection
※Type selection in consideration of frame deformation in accordance
with estimated quantity and distance between C-Units along each